

---

## **pachet alimentar**

I.D.: 67269125

---

Data publicarii	15.03.22	Coduri CPV	15897300-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.376,15 RON - 1.376,15 RON

---

Descriere: muschi file:  $8.16\text{kg} \times 30.73 = 250.76$  cascaval 200g :  $23\text{b} \times 8.17 = 187.91$  paine 2 kg:  $6\text{b} \times 11.48 = 68.8$  lamai  $2.306\text{kg} \times 6.33 = 14.60$  apa minerala 2l:  $222\text{b} \times 2.75 = 610.5$  lapte UHT3.5% :  $50 \times 4.87 = 243.5$

---